
MENU



SALAD

SPROUTS & KACHUMBER
le�uce, cucumber, bell peppers, lime juice, green chilli,
mix sprouts, chaat masala

GREEK
tomatoes, bell peppers, sumac, le�uce, feta, onion, olives

VEG CAESAR
romaine le�uce, ceasar dressing, cherry tomato, crutons, parmesan

GREEN SALAD

230

270

280

150

SOUP
ROASTED TOMATO AND BASIL       
tomatoes, carrot, onion, garlic, basil, olive oil

CREAM OF MUSHROOM
mushroom, onion, garlic, cream, milk

PLATTERS

SALAD, SOUP & PLATTERS

CHINESE VEG PLATTER 660
spring rolls, honey chilli potato, chilli mushroom, crispy corn,
kung pao paneer

HOT & SOUR
vegetable stock, sugar, soya sauce, pepper, ginger

MANCHOW
onion, carrot, celery, oregano, thyme, zucchini, beans

SWEET CORN

180

220

200

200

210 
sweet corn, carrot, cornflour, seasoning

SIZZLERS

SPICY CONTINENTAL
falafel, cheese croque�es, house special sauce, mexican rice, shashlik

CHINESE   

540

530 
fried rice, chilli paneer, spring rolls, honey chilli potato, kimchi, hakka noodles

  

VEG KEBAB PLATTER 600
seekh kebab, dahi ke bebab, lehsuni paneer �kka, Afghani soya chaap
malai broccoli
  

 

TANDOORI SIZZERLERS 600
paneer �kka, tandoori aloo, dahi ke kebab tandoori broccoli veg. seekh kebab



APPETIZERS

CRISPY CORN
thinly sliced beetroot, feta, candied walnut, lemon honey dressing

CHILLI MUSHROOM
fried mushroom, spring onion, bell pepper, dark soy, dry red chilli,
schezwan sauce

CHILLI PANEER
fried paneer, spring onion, bell pepper, dark soy, dry red chilli,
schezwan sauce

KUNG PAO PANEER
co�age cheese, cashew nuts, peppers, red chilli, onion, soy

HONEY CHILLI POTATO 
potato fries, honey, dark soy, sesame seeds, onion, capsium

SPRING ROLLS
noodles, carrot, cabbage, light soy, chilli

MUSHROOM GALOUTI KEBAB
mushroom, paneer, potatoes, green chillies, onions

TANDOORI MALAI BROCCOLI
broccoli, cream cheese, yoghurt, ginger, black pepper, sugar

ACHARI PANEER TIKKA
paneer, yoghurt, capsicum, onion, kasturi methi, Kashmiri red chilli

LEHSUNI PANEER TIKKA
paneer, garlic, onion, capsicum, chaat masala, dry mango powder

DAHI KE KEBAB 
yoghurt, onion, ginger, paneer, bread crumbs, coriander leaves

290

330

350

350

290

300

320

290

360

360 

340

AFGANI SOYA CHAAP
soya chaap, malai marina�on, onion, mint chutney

350

APPETIZERS & SIZZELERS



CHINESE MAINS

BURNT GARLIC NOODLES
bu�er, brown garlic, chopped vegetables, spring onion, noodles

CHILLI BASIL NOODLES 
shallots, garlic, bell pepper, soy, fresh Basil, noodles

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE 
basma� rice, soy, onion, ginger, garlic, szechuan sauce

BURNT GARLIC FRIED RICE 
bell pepper, soy, vinegar, burnt garlic, basma� rice

EXOTIC VEGETABLES IN BURNT CHILLI SAUCE
bok choy, mushroom, broccoli, soy, chilli sauce

CHILLY PANEER GRAVY
spring onion, garlic, green chillies, paneer, soy

HAKKA NOODLES 

300

290

320

300

340

360

300
cabbage, beans, bell pepper, carrot, spring onions

CHINESE MAINS, PIZZA & PASTA

PIZZA (11 INCHES)

MEXICANA
onion, olive, corn, capsicum, tomato, mozarella

TANDOORI PANEER
cubes of paneer �kka, capsicum, onion,
tandoori mayo, tomato sauce, mozzarella

BBQ VEGGIE
broccoli, baby corn, mushroom, bell peppers,
barbecue sauce, tomato sauce, mozzarella

PERI PERI PANEER
peri peri marinated paneer, american corn,
red bell peppers, jalapeno, mozzarella, tomato sauce

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

510

540

510

540

480

tomato sauce, fresh basil, mozzarella cheese

CHOICE OF PASTA

Penne/ Spaghe�/ Fusilli/ Farfalle/ Ravioli

CHOICE OF SAUCES

460

Arrabiata/ Alfredo/ Parma Rosa/ Pesto

PASTA



LAHSOONI PALAK

SUBZ JHALFREZI

PANEER KHURCHAN

PANEER BUTTER MASALA

SHAHI PANEER

KADHAI PANEER

MAIN COURSE & BREADS

INDIAN MAINS

RAJMA / CHANA MASALA

GATTA CURRY

320

300

360

390

390 

410

290

330

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

MALAI KOFTA
RED/WHITE

KAJU CURRY

MUSHROOM TAWA FRY

MATAR MUSHROOM 

PANEER LABABDAR

SEV TAMATAR

MALAI METHI MATAR

DHABA DAL / DAL TADKA

DAL MAKHANI

DUM ALOO KASHMIRI

SOYA CHAAP MASALA

410

390

420

340

390

410

320

340

270

340

350

340

TANDOORI ROTI / TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI

NAAN / BUTTER NAAN / GARLIC NAAN

40/50

100/110/120 

BREADS

JEERA ALOO 270



BREADS, RICE & DESSERTS

DESSERTS

HOUSE SPECIAL BROWNIE  
chocolate brownie topped with vanilla ice cream

220

LACHHA PARATHA

MISSI ROTI

CHEESE CHILLI KULCHA

STUFF KULCHA

RICE

60

60

150

120

VEG DUM BIRYANI

KASHMIRI PULAO

JEERA RICE

PLAIN STEAMED RICE

350

290

230

210

SIDES

ROASTED / FRIED PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

MIX VEG RAITA

BOONDI RAITA

PINEAPPLE RAITA

40/50

90

150

140

180

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM 100
ask for flavour (single scoop)

GULAB JAMUN 120
2 pieces



QUENCHERS

COFFEE BAR

CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

CLASSIC FRAPPE

160 

180

200

220

TEAS

DESI CHAI

(ADRAK | ELAICHI | MASALA)

ICED TEA

(STRAWBERRY | PEACH | LEMON)

160

170 

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO

CITRIC ZEST 

SPICY GUAVA COOLER 

PINA COLADA

200

230

220

250

SHAKES

CHOCOLATE MINT 

STRAWBERRY   

OREO

NUTELLA

KITKAT

FERRERO ROCHER

250

250

290

290

270

330

EXTRAS
FRESH LIME SODA/ WATER

AERATED DRINKS

MINERAL WATER

130

190

40/100


